Lexington Ballot Audit Report

Prec
Nber

Precinct
Name

Lexington Ballot Audit Report

Batesburg

Mims

Lake Murray #1
Mount Horeb
Old Barnwell Rd
Beulah Church
Gilbert

Pond Branch

Seven Oaks

Ridge Road

Summit

Leesville

Red Bank South #1
Emmanuel Church
Hollow Creek
Boiling Springs
Edmund

Red Bank

Round Hill
Fairview

Quail Hollow
Pelion #1

Mack - Edisto
Swansea #1

Sandy Run

Gaston #1
Sharpe®s Hill
Chapin

Leaphart Road
Westover

Edenwood

Cromer

Lexington No. 1
Lexington No. 2
Cayce Ward No.
Cayce Ward No.
Cayce Ward No.
Chalk Hill
Congaree #1
Hook"s Store
Saluda River
Springdale
Pineridge #1
W Columbia No
W Columbia No
W Columbia No
W Columbia No

WN P

AWNPE
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0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078

0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087

Irmo

Challedon
Whitehall
Gardendale
Woodland Hills
Pineview

Quail Valley
Cayce Ward 2-A
Barr Road #1
Coldstream
Grenadier

St. Michael
Murraywood
Amicks Ferry
Bush River

Dutchman Shores

Pilgrim Church
White Knoll
Faith Church
Kittl Wake

Providence Church
Boiling Springs South

Lexington #3
Lexington #4
Midway

Park Road #1

Springdale South

Gaston #2

Lake Murray #2
Congaree #2
St. Davids

Mt. Hebron
Sandhill
Bethany
Swansea #2
Pelion #2
Dreher Island
Old Lexington
Lincreek
CedarCrest

423
292
748
355
291
524
671
295
471
640
362
833
732
1298
422
704

751
442
743
384
875
574
742
775
358
438
209
242
672
210
656

344
234
487
185
246
319
701
551
319
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362
833
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704
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442
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656
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487
185
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701
551
319
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Missing
Machine
5127798
5129245
5130497
5134876
5138353

Missing
Machine
5119134
5121500
5124079
5124846
5129215

PE

PE

B data
Bal lots
1 <<<g<<
70

286

142

206

B data
Bal lots
36

131

261

1 <<<g<<
228
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0088 Oakwood 623 0 623 0 623 0 0 0
0089 Barr Road #2 489 0 489 0 489 0 0 0
0090 Park Road #2 322 0 322 0 322 0 0 0
0091 Pineridge #2 493 0 493 0 493 0 0 0
0092 Red Bank South #2 268 0 268 0 268 0 0 0
Precincts Total: 41757 0 41757 0 41759 0 0 -2
0750 Absentee 2284 452 1832 0 1832 452 0 0
0800 Emergency 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0850 Failsafe 9 0 9 0 9 0 0 0
0900 Provisional 44 44 0 0 0 44 0 0
0950 Failsafe Provisional 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Virtual Precincts Total: 2337 496 1841 0 1841 496 0 0
Grand Total: 44094 496 43598 0 43600 496 0 -2

NOTE: Any manual entries shown on this report are supported by the Manual Entry log (EL68).
WARNING: This audit indicates that PEB data is missing.
EL30A iVo to EL155 to EL152 Cross Check and Cancelled Ballots.

S e — TRy - +
| EL30A Ivo Ballots | EL155 Ballots | EL152 Ballots |
S - T +
| 43598 43600 43600
| Delta from EL30A 2 2
| Delta from EL155 0
S - T +
Cast By Voter 43581
Cast By Poll Wkr 19
Blank Cast by PW 0
- T +
| Cancelled Ballots] 175 |
- T +
Wrong Ballot 10
Voter Left AB 0] (AB = After ballot selected by poll worker.)
Voter Left BB 11 (BB = Before ballot selected by poll worker.)
Voter Request 21
Printer Problem 10
Terminal Problem 56
Other Reason 67
- T +

Auditor®s Comments: Test Ballots were included in the audit data from Dutchman Shores precinct - machine 5127798 - 1 ballot
and St. Davids precinct - machine 5124846 - 1 ballot. There is no missing PEB data and the correct number
of votes were recorded.
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Precinct Number / Name

Office

0001 Bate
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0002 Mims
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0003 Lake
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0004 Moun
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0005 oOld
President

sburg

Murray #1

t Horeb

Barnwell Rd

Candidate

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
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EL30A-——————————————— |-——-- Audit--—-——-
i1vVo Flash ivVo Delta] Comments
0 0 No Audit Data expected or found
3 0] 3 0
99 0 99 0]
1 0 1 0]
0 0 No Audit Data expected or found
43 0] 43 0]
0 0 No Audit Data expected or found
70 0] 70 0
39 0] 39 0
0 0 No Audit Data expected or found
0 0 No Audit Data expected or found
86 0] 86 0]
0 0 No Audit Data expected or found
0 0 No Audit Data expected or found
36 0 36 0
4 0 4 0]
45 0 45 0]
26 0 26 0]
0 0 No Audit Data expected or found
3 0] 3 0
304 0 304 0
0 0 No Audit Data expected or found
0 0 No Audit Data expected or found
63 0] 63 0
1 0 1 0]
241 0 241 0
100 0] 100 0
0 0 No Audit Data expected or found
0 0 No Audit Data expected or found
245 0] 245 0]
0 0 No Audit Data expected or found
1 0 1 0
66 0] 66 0]
0 0 No Audit Data expected or found
244 0 244 0
127 0 127 0
1 0] 1 0



President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0006 Beulah Church

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0007 Gilbert
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0008 Pond Branch

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0009 Seven Oaks
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

Herman Cain
Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson
Ron Paul

Rick Perry
Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Lexington Vote Audit
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2

121

1
* No Audit
47

1

73

59

* No Audit
5
321
* No Audit
1
52
2
206
86

205
* No Audit

71
154
98
* No Audit
212

* No Audit
89

111
102
* No Audit

114
* No Audit

43
* No Audit

53
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0
0]
0]
0

Data expected or
0

0]
Data expected or

[elololofa)

Data expected or

OO0OO0OO0OO0OT OO0

Data expected or
0
0
0

Data expected or
0

[elo)e]

Data expected or
0
0]

Data expected or
0
0]

Data expected or
0
0

found

found

found

found

found

found

found

found

found



0010 Ridge Road
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0011 Summit
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0012 Leesville
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0013 Red Bank South #1

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0014 Emmanuel Church

President
President
President
President
President
President

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul
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No
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Audit

243
Audit
Audit

93

178
78

Audit

112
Audit
Audit

57

59
50

144
Audit
Audit

50

105
74

Audit

162
Audit
Audit

72
Audit

97

75

Audit

196

Audit
97

Data

Data
Data

Data

Data
Data

Data
Data

Data

Data
Data

Data

Data

Data

expected
0
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expected
expected
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found
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President
President
President

0015 Hollow Creek

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0016 Boiling Springs

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0017 Edmund
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0018 Red Bank
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0019 Round Hill
President
President
President

Rick Perry
Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain
Newt Gingrich
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100
Audit
277
Audit
72
Audit
161
95
Audit
270
Audit
130
Audit

172
204

Audit
Audit
Audit
Audit
44
Audit

34

Audit
249

109

184
133

1
246

Data

Data

Data
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Data
Data
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Data
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Data
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or
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or
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found
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found

found

found
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President
President
President
President
President
President

0020 Fairview
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0021 Quail Hollow

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0022 Pelion #1
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0023 Mack - Edisto

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0024 Swansea #1

Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson
Ron Paul

Rick Perry
Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Lexington Vote Audit
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1
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Audit
103

175
159

Audit
Audit
92
Audit
Audit
38
Audit
46
38

Audit

227

Audit
67

223
78

Audit
99
Audit

Audit
46
46

Audit

55
Audit
Audit

33
Audit

39

20

Data

Data
Data

Data
Data

Data

Data

Data

Data

Data
Data

Data

Data
Data

Data

expected
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expected
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0]

expected

expected
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0
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expected
0

0

0
expected

0
expected

0

0

expected
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0
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0

or

or
or
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President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0025 Sandy Run
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0026 Gaston #1
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0027 Sharpe®s Hill

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0028 Chapin
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
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0
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1

46
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No
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No
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No

Audit
Audit
61
Audit
Audit
38
Audit
40
31

Audit

86
Audit
Audit

44
Audit

47

Audit
108

Audit
57

Audit
56
52

Audit

250
Audit
Audit

113
Audit

171

Data
Data

Data

Data
Data

Data
Data

Data

Data
Data
Data
Data

Data

Data

Data

Data

Data
Data

Data

expected

expected
0]

expected

[elololofa)

expected
expected
0

expected
expected
0]
expected
0
0

expected
0
0]
expected
expected
0
expected
0
0]

expected
0
0]
0]
expected
0]
expected
0
0]

expected
0
0]
expected
expected
0

expected
0

or
or

or
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or
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or

or

or

or

or

or

or

or

or
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President

0029 Leaphart Road

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0030 Westover

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0031 Edenwood

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0032 Cromer

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0033 Lexington No. 1

President
President
President
President
President

Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Lexington Vote Audit
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No

No
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142

Audit

59
Audit
Audit

13
Audit

39

Audit
10
238

Audit
77

209
121

Audit

253
Audit
Audit

69

151
91

176
Audit
Audit

Audit
106
87

280
Audit
Audit

Data
Data
Data

Data

Data

Data

Data

Data
Data

Data
Data

Data

Data
Data

expected
0
0
expected
expected
0]
expected
0
0

expected
0
0
0
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0
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expected
expected
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0
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0
expected
expected

or

or

or
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or
or

or
or
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found
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found

found

found
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President
President
President
President

0034 Lexington No. 2

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0035 Cayce Ward No. 1

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0036 Cayce Ward No. 2

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0037 Cayce Ward No. 3

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0038 Chalk Hill
President
President

Ron Paul

Rick Perry
Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Lexington Vote Audit
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87
Audit
263
140

Audit
167
Audit

Audit
120
67

Audit

94
Audit
Audit

59
Audit

80

40

Audit

82
Audit

33

24
36

Audit

100
Audit
Audit

30
Audit

63

24

Data

Data

Data
Data

Data
Data
Data

Data

Data
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President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0039 Congaree #1

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0040 Hook"s Store

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0041 Saluda River

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0042 Springdale
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson
Ron Paul

Rick Perry
Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Lexington Vote Audit
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0043 Pineridge #1
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0044 W Columbia No 1
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0045 W Columbia No 2
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0046 W Columbia No 3
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0047 W Columbia No 4
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Lexington Vote Audit
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President
President

0048 Irmo
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0049 Challedon
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0050 Whitehall
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0051 Gardendale
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0052 Woodland Hills

President
President
President
President

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman

Lexington Vote Audit
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President
President
President
President

0053 Pineview
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0054 Quail Valley

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0055 Cayce Ward 2-A

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0056 Barr Road #1

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0057 Coldstream
President

Gary Johnson
Ron Paul

Rick Perry
Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann

Lexington Vote Audit
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0
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President
President
President
President
President
President
President
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President

0059 St. Michael
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0060 Murraywood
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0061 Amicks Ferry

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

Herman Cain
Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson
Ron Paul

Rick Perry
Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Lexington Vote Audit
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0062 Bush River
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0063 Dutchman Shores

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

See Auditor™s Notes Below!

0064 Pilgrim Church

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0065 White Knoll
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0066 Faith Church

President
President
President
President

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

is the correct count for Ron Paul

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman

Lexington Vote Audit
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President
President
President
President

0067 Kitti Wake
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0068 Providence Church

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0069 Boiling Springs South

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0070 Lexington #3

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0071 Lexington #4

President

Gary Johnson
Ron Paul

Rick Perry
Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
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0072 Midway
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0073 Park Road #1

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0074 Springdale South

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0075 Gaston #2
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

Herman Cain
Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson
Ron Paul

Rick Perry
Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Lexington Vote Audit
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0
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0076 Lake Murray #2

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0077 Congaree #2

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0078 St. Davids
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

See Auditor®"s Notes Below!

0079 Mt. Hebron
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0080 Sandhill
President
President
President
President

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

is the correct count for Michele Bachmann

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
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President
President
President
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President
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President
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President
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President

0082 Swansea #2

President
President
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President
President
President
President

0083 Pelion #2

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0084 Dreher Island

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0085 o0Old
President

Lexington

Gary Johnson
Ron Paul

Rick Perry
Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann

Lexington Vote Audit
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0090 Park Road #2
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Herman Cain
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Ron Paul
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Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum
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Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson
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Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson
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Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
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Newt Gingrich
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Gary Johnson
Ron Paul

Rick Perry
Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
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Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum
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Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich

Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson
Ron Paul

Rick Perry
Mitt Romney

Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry
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Lexington Vote Audit
Mitt Romney 0 0 0 0 * No Audit Data expected or found

President
0 0 0 0 * No Audit Data expected or found

President Rick Santorum
There was no unmatched audit data

Auditor®s Comments: Test Ballots were included in the audit data from Dutchman Shores precinct - machine 5127798 - 1 ballot
and St. Davids precinct - machine 5124846 - 1 ballot. There is no missing PEB data and the correct number

of votes were recorded.
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Lexington PEB Use Report
Precinct

Batesburg

Mims

Lake Murray #1
Mount Horeb

Oold Barnwell Rd
Beulah Church
Gilbert

Pond Branch
Seven Oaks
Ridge Road
Summit
Leesville

Red Bank South #1
Emmanuel Church
Hollow Creek
Boiling Springs
Edmund

Red Bank

Round Hill
Fairview

Quail Hollow
Pelion #1

Mack - Edisto
Swansea #1
Sandy Run
Gaston #1
Sharpe®s Hill
Chapin

Leaphart Road
Westover
Edenwood

Cromer
Lexington No. 1
Lexington No. 2
Cayce Ward No. 1
Cayce Ward No. 2
Cayce Ward No. 3
Chalk Hill
Congaree #1
Hook"s Store
Saluda River
Springdale
Pineridge #1

W Columbia No 1
W Columbia No 2
W Columbia No 3
W Columbia No 4
lIrmo

PEBs Used

137038
154571
139854
137849
151824
139708
138474
144246
151430
137872
155738
139906
151337
155489
245101
138328
151898
154443
155124
146805
137034
155063
151579
154462
139343
151309
151701
137863
151360
155323
155441
155360
155429
154619
154497
154939
150324
155236
155141
186565
155253
186579
144908
138105
229401
155081
138348
151387

PEBUsed

Comments

137314 155229 WARNING: 3 PEBs used to open/close machines.

137353

WARNING: 2 PEBs used to open/close machines.
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Challedon
Whitehall
Gardendale
Woodland Hills
Pineview

Quail Vvalley
Cayce Ward 2-A
Barr Road #1
Coldstream
Grenadier

St. Michael
Murraywood
Amicks Ferry
Bush River
Dutchman Shores
Pilgrim Church
White Knoll
Faith Church
Kitti Wake
Providence Church
Boiling Springs Sout
Lexington #3
Lexington #4
Midway

Park Road #1
Springdale South
Gaston #2

Lake Murray #2
Congaree #2

St. Davids

Mt. Hebron
Sandhill
Bethany

Swansea #2
Pelion #2
Dreher Island
Old Lexington
Lincreek
CedarCrest
Oakwood

Barr Road #2
Park Road #2
Pineridge #2
Red Bank South #2
Absentee
Failsafe

93 precincts processed

155062
229398
151371
155319
150953
138733
137294
155205
152217
151760
138082
151141
155179
151344
155226
229402
139384
137970
137146
138210
154503
152052
138783
155623
155371
186578
155084
150998
155128
138248
229400
150554
152257
152001
151744
137766
137211
155477
155073
137765
137730
154999
137166
138211
139902
139902

155039

137024

PEBUsed

WARNING: 2 PEBs used to open/close machines.

WARNING: 2 PEBs used to open/close machines.
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Lexington PEB Exceptions Report

PEBExceptionsReport

iVo # Op PEB Open Time Cl PEB Close Time Exception Type Precinct - Ballots Cast
5101203 150953 01/21/2012 07:06:01 150953 01/21/2012 19:08:40 Open Time Pineview - 95
5101469 137849 01/21/2012 07:29:46 137849 01/21/2012 19:05:45 Open Time Mount Horeb - 264
5101631 155062 01/21/2012 07:25:07 155062 01/21/2012 19:08:31 Open Time Challedon - 68
5101960 139854 01/21/2012 07:59:24 139854 01/21/2012 19:08:35 Open Time Lake Murray #1 - 184
5101990 155738 01/21/2012 07:05:12 155738 01/21/2012 19:10:39 Open Time Summit - 85
5102613 154999 01/21/2012 07:30:21 154999 01/21/2012 19:13:12 Open Time Park Road #2 - 56
5102877 137166 01/21/2012 07:38:05 137166 01/21/2012 19:11:18 Open Time Pineridge #2 - 48
5103057 139708 01/21/2012 07:20:10 139708 01/21/2012 19:06:54 Open Time Beulah Church - 156
5103081 139343 01/21/2012 07:37:40 139343 01/21/2012 19:17:31 Open Time Sandy Run - 4
5103121 139343 01/21/2012 07:30:13 139343 01/21/2012 19:10:03 Open Time Sandy Run - 80
5103450 229401 01/21/2012 07:18:44 229401 01/21/2012 19:08:15 Open Time W Columbia No 2 - 3
5103546 139902 12/06/2011 11:23:47 139902 01/21/2012 19:08:21 >>0pen Date<< Absentee - 4
5103546 139902 12/06/2011 11:23:47 139902 01/21/2012 19:08:21 Open Time Absentee - 4
5103553 137849 01/21/2012 07:21:55 137849 01/21/2012 19:03:24 Open Time Mount Horeb - 110
5103579 137211 01/21/2012 07:08:06 137211 01/21/2012 19:07:21 Open Time Old Lexington - 142
5103667 151387 01/21/2012 08:13:55 137353 01/21/2012 19:05:21 >>>0/C PEBs<<< Irmo - 44
5103667 151387 01/21/2012 08:13:55 137353 01/21/2012 19:05:21 Open Time Irmo - 44
5103750 155319 01/21/2012 07:15:23 155319 01/21/2012 19:04:57 Open Time Woodland Hills - 81
5103929 151898 01/21/2012 07:18:10 137314 01/21/2012 19:14:11 >>>0/C PEBs<<< Edmund - 108
5103929 151898 01/21/2012 07:18:10 137314 01/21/2012 19:14:11 Open Time Edmund - 108
5104440 229402 01/21/2012 07:10:53 229402 01/21/2012 19:14:58 Open Time Pilgrim Church - 193
5105067 139902 12/06/2011 11:21:22 139902 01/21/2012 19:01:48 >>0pen Date<< Absentee - 259
Failsafe - 4
5105067 139902 12/06/2011 11:21:22 139902 01/21/2012 19:01:48 Open Time Absentee - 259
Failsafe - 4
5106050 151141 01/21/2012 07:26:35 151141 01/21/2012 19:12:17 Open Time Murraywood - 52
5106970 139854 01/21/2012 07:50:15 139854 01/21/2012 19:11:54 Open Time Lake Murray #1 - 147
5106979 144246 01/21/2012 07:39:31 144246 01/21/2012 19:06:14 Open Time Pond Branch - 153
5107859 155062 01/21/2012 07:22:55 155062 01/21/2012 19:13:57 Open Time Challedon - 75
5108347 137166 01/21/2012 07:41:49 137166 01/21/2012 19:03:19 Open Time Pineridge #2 - 175
5109515 155738 01/21/2012 07:06:54 155738 01/21/2012 19:05:05 Open Time Summit - 9
5110960 186579 01/21/2012 07:31:59 186579 01/21/2012 19:10:52 Open Time Springdale - 56
5111769 137146 01/21/2012 07:19:18 137146 01/21/2012 19:07:48 Open Time Kitti Wake - 151
5111857 151371 01/21/2012 07:16:26 151371 01/21/2012 19:04:38 Open Time Gardendale - 53
5113300 186565 01/21/2012 07:27:31 186565 01/21/2012 19:10:02 Open Time Hook"s Store - 9
5117329 155205 01/21/2012 07:24:50 155205 01/21/2012 19:06:09 Open Time Barr Road #1 - 196
5117690 229401 01/21/2012 07:35:24 229401 01/21/2012 19:11:16 Open Time W Columbia No 2 - 21
5117889 151344 01/21/2012 07:06:49 151344 01/21/2012 19:08:40 Open Time Bush River - 5
5117918 138082 01/21/2012 07:02:04 138082 01/21/2012 19:05:28 Open Time St. Michael - 233
5118040 139384 01/21/2012 07:17:28 139384 01/21/2012 19:07:55 Open Time White Knoll - 135
5118128 137294 01/21/2012 07:31:07 137294 01/21/2012 19:19:13 Open Time Cayce Ward 2-A - 154
5118278 151824 01/21/2012 07:04:48 151824 01/21/2012 19:01:14 Open Time Old Barnwell Rd - 93
5118413 151701 01/21/2012 07:20:30 151701 01/21/2012 19:16:51 Open Time Sharpe®s Hill - 17
5118633 155081 01/21/2012 07:31:38 155081 01/21/2012 19:10:57 Open Time W Collumbia No 3 - 139
5118677 150953 01/21/2012 07:14:31 150953 01/21/2012 19:11:13 Open Time Pineview - 25
5118926 155073 01/21/2012 07:03:24 155073 01/21/2012 19:01:45 Open Time CedarCrest - 151
5119095 154999 01/21/2012 07:30:01 154999 01/21/2012 19:07:02 Open Time Park Road #2 - 60
5119134 138248 01/21/2012 07:47:18 138248 01/21/2012 19:10:04 Open Time St. Davids - 36
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PEBExceptionsReport

5119139 152217 01/21/2012 07:20:15 152217 01/21/2012 19:11:40 Open Time Coldstream - 132
5119331 155738 01/21/2012 07:10:12 155738 01/21/2012 19:13:34 Open Time Summit - 154

5119418 154571 01/21/2012 08:15:27 154571 01/21/2012 19:12:52 Open Time Mims - 7

5119421 139902 12/06/2011 11:31:42 139902 01/21/2012 19:05:15 >>0pen Date<< Absentee - 35
5119421 139902 12/06/2011 11:31:42 139902 01/21/2012 19:05:15 Open Time Absentee - 35
5119625 152257 01/21/2012 07:36:45 152257 01/21/2012 19:14:53 Open Time Bethany - 100
5119875 138210 01/21/2012 07:54:12 138210 01/21/2012 19:01:15 Open Time Providence Church - 220
5119889 155623 01/21/2012 07:13:00 155039 01/21/2012 19:13:00 >>>0/C PEBs<<< Midway - 49

5119889 155623 01/21/2012 07:13:00 155039 01/21/2012 19:13:00 Open Time Midway - 49

5120205 155360 01/21/2012 07:18:52 155360 01/21/2012 19:11:30 Open Time Cromer - 40

5120461 154503 01/21/2012 07:34:55 154503 01/21/2012 19:05:31 Open Time Boiling Springs Sout - 192
5120511 139854 01/21/2012 07:44:44 139854 01/21/2012 19:06:30 Open Time Lake Murray #1 - 161
5120664 138082 01/21/2012 07:09:02 138082 01/21/2012 19:02:31 Open Time St. Michael - 70
5120684 137353 01/21/2012 07:19:47 137353 01/21/2012 19:11:27 Open Time Irmo - 178

5120858 229398 01/21/2012 07:24:44 229398 01/21/2012 19:04:42 Open Time Whitehall - 205
5121117 137863 01/21/2012 07:39:15 137863 01/21/2012 19:10:43 Open Time Chapin - 114

5121134 151344 01/21/2012 07:23:27 151344 01/21/2012 19:16:21 Open Time Bush River - 255
5121500 138248 01/21/2012 07:45:25 138248 01/21/2012 19:06:50 Open Time St. Davids - 131
5121544 150554 01/21/2012 07:30:03 150554 01/21/2012 19:02:54 Open Time Sandhill - 62
5121558 155623 01/21/2012 07:24:22 155039 01/21/2012 19:10:04 >>>0/C PEBs<<< Midway - 90

5121558 155623 01/21/2012 07:24:22 155039 01/21/2012 19:10:04 Open Time Midway - 90

5121793 139384 01/21/2012 11:18:58 139384 01/21/2012 19:12:17 Open Time White Knoll - 146
5121825 155179 01/21/2012 07:30:44 155179 01/21/2012 19:11:01 Open Time Amicks Ferry - 264
5121884 137730 01/21/2012 07:32:38 137730 01/21/2012 19:13:21 Open Time Barr Road #2 - 251
5121887 155738 01/21/2012 07:12:01 155738 01/21/2012 19:07:27 Open Time Summit - 36

5122090 155073 01/21/2012 07:10:37 155073 01/21/2012 19:10:32 Open Time CedarCrest - 40
5122092 151430 01/21/2012 07:02:51 151430 01/21/2012 19:12:34 Open Time Seven Oaks - 8
5122109 151371 01/21/2012 07:25:47 151371 01/21/2012 19:57:51 Open Time Gardendale - 8
5122173 151309 01/21/2012 07:16:47 151309 01/21/2012 19:05:13 Open Time Gaston #1 - 47
5122180 155081 01/21/2012 07:25:24 155081 01/21/2012 19:06:03 Open Time W Columbia No 3 - 66
5122186 154503 01/21/2012 07:39:46 154503 01/21/2012 19:06:38 Open Time Boiling Springs Sout - 200
5122199 139708 01/21/2012 07:36:28 139708 01/21/2012 19:11:14 Open Time Beulah Church - 175
5122260 229398 01/21/2012 07:31:22 229398 01/21/2012 19:14:01 Open Time Whitehall - 94
5122371 155081 01/21/2012 07:29:24 155081 01/21/2012 19:03:36 Open Time >>>No Bal lots<<<
5122506 155360 01/21/2012 07:20:55 155360 01/21/2012 19:14:15 Open Time Cromer - 84

5122510 155441 01/21/2012 07:25:26 155441 01/21/2012 19:07:04 Open Time Edenwood - 182
5122700 152257 01/21/2012 07:22:21 152257 01/21/2012 19:19:12 Open Time Bethany - 71

5122740 137294 01/21/2012 07:18:04 137294 01/21/2012 19:11:52 Open Time Cayce Ward 2-A - 50
5122868 137166 01/21/2012 07:27:48 137166 01/21/2012 19:06:11 Open Time Pineridge #2 - 135
5122932 154443 01/21/2012 07:21:33 154443 01/21/2012 19:05:45 Open Time Red Bank - 124
5122975 138210 01/21/2012 07:59:27 138210 01/21/2012 19:04:00 Open Time Providence Church - 41
5123013 139902 12/06/2011 11:30:25 139902 01/21/2012 19:07:13 >>0pen Date<< Absentee - 194
5123013 139902 12/06/2011 11:30:25 139902 01/21/2012 19:07:13 Open Time Absentee - 194
5123054 151744 01/21/2012 07:37:04 151744 01/21/2012 19:07:13 Open Time Pelion #2 - 16
5123057 151337 01/21/2012 07:19:01 151337 01/21/2012 19:03:15 Open Time Red Bank South #1 - 121
5123088 138082 01/21/2012 07:05:13 138082 01/21/2012 19:10:14 Open Time St. Michael - 283
5123148 137863 01/21/2012 07:30:28 137863 01/21/2012 19:03:55 Open Time Chapin - 8

5123233 155084 01/21/2012 07:30:11 155084 01/21/2012 19:05:46 Open Time Gaston #2 - 71
5123276 139906 01/21/2012 07:00:00 139906 01/21/2012 19:03:31 Open Time Leesville - 124
5123315 137730 01/21/2012 07:25:51 137730 01/21/2012 19:09:48 Open Time Barr Road #2 - 162
5123324 137353 01/21/2012 08:19:08 137353 01/21/2012 19:14:10 Open Time Ilrmo - 114

5123331 138105 01/21/2012 07:24:31 138105 01/21/2012 19:13:44 Open Time W Collumbia No 1 - 1
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5123363 229402 01/21/2012 07:07:19 229402 01/21/2012 19:08:43 Open Time Pilgrim Church - 215
5123371 138105 01/21/2012 07:38:15 138105 01/21/2012 19:10:13 Open Time W Columbia No 1 - 100
5123381 155128 01/21/2012 08:34:48 137024 01/21/2012 19:14:47 >>>0/C PEBs<<< Congaree #2 - 24
5123381 155128 01/21/2012 08:34:48 137024 01/21/2012 19:14:47 Open Time Congaree #2 - 24
5123383 138210 01/21/2012 08:03:36 138210 01/21/2012 19:05:05 Open Time Providence Church - 115
5123415 152217 01/21/2012 07:22:57 152217 01/21/2012 19:19:57 Open Time Coldstream - 269
5123462 137211 01/21/2012 07:04:58 137211 01/21/2012 19:17:44 Open Time Old Lexington - 59
5123550 229398 01/21/2012 07:29:12 229398 01/21/2012 19:10:49 Open Time Whitehall - 95
5123581 137211 01/21/2012 07:10:18 137211 01/21/2012 19:12:57 Open Time Old Lexington - 98
5123606 150998 01/21/2012 08:03:04 150998 01/21/2012 19:08:33 Open Time Lake Murray #2 - 186
5123801 139708 01/21/2012 07:20:53 139708 01/21/2012 19:02:45 Open Time Beulah Church - 135
5123850 151898 01/21/2012 07:16:42 137314 01/21/2012 19:18:23 >>>0/C PEBs<<< Edmund - 80
5123850 151898 01/21/2012 07:16:42 137314 01/21/2012 19:18:23 Open Time Edmund - 80
5123876 137872 01/21/2012 07:28:56 137872 01/21/2012 19:01:53 Open Time Ridge Road - 36
5123882 155489 01/21/2012 07:06:51 155489 01/21/2012 19:09:43 Open Time Emmanuel Church - 78
5123921 151744 01/21/2012 07:17:35 151744 01/21/2012 19:01:43 Open Time Pelion #2 - 89
5123926 155360 01/21/2012 07:33:08 155360 01/21/2012 19:17:37 Open Time Cromer - 137
5123974 137730 01/21/2012 07:38:58 137730 01/21/2012 19:08:00 Open Time Barr Road #2 - 64
5123999 139708 01/21/2012 07:25:46 139708 01/21/2012 19:05:12 Open Time Beulah Church - 208
5124009 144908 01/21/2012 07:12:41 144908 01/21/2012 19:06:25 Open Time Pineridge #1 - 74
5124043 137766 01/21/2012 07:26:01 137766 01/21/2012 19:09:25 Open Time Dreher Island - 81
5124079 138248 01/21/2012 07:38:57 138248 01/21/2012 19:06:14 Open Time St. Davids - 261
5124171 151141 01/21/2012 07:10:44 151141 01/21/2012 19:04:13 Open Time Murraywood - 114
5124172 137849 01/21/2012 07:32:00 137849 01/21/2012 19:17:11 Open Time Mount Horeb - 20
5124183 138474 01/21/2012 07:53:26 138474 01/21/2012 19:17:30 Open Time Gilbert - 15
5124301 152052 01/21/2012 07:19:53 152052 01/21/2012 19:17:53 Open Time Lexington #3 - 63
5124344 186578 01/21/2012 07:05:19 186578 01/21/2012 19:08:59 Open Time Springdale South - 88
5124455 155623 01/21/2012 07:09:42 155039 01/21/2012 19:06:08 >>>0/C PEBs<<< Midway - 198
5124455 155623 01/21/2012 07:09:42 155039 01/21/2012 19:06:08 Open Time Midway - 198
5124534 137024 01/21/2012 10:18:04 137024 01/21/2012 22:10:40 Open Time >>>No Ballots<<<
5124541 155229 01/21/2012 07:55:50 137314 01/21/2012 20:07:01 >>>0/C PEBs<<< Edmund - 5
5124541 155229 01/21/2012 07:55:50 137314 01/21/2012 20:07:01 Open Time Edmund - 5
5124558 150554 01/21/2012 07:44:51 150554 01/21/2012 19:10:40 Open Time Sandhill - 112
5124585 155205 01/21/2012 07:28:37 155205 01/21/2012 19:08:48 Open Time Barr Road #1 - 145
5124605 139906 01/21/2012 07:08:01 139906 01/21/2012 19:02:02 Open Time Leesville - 122
5124636 137766 01/21/2012 07:28:17 137766 01/21/2012 19:01:34 Open Time Dreher Island - 81
5124637 155084 01/21/2012 07:20:05 155084 01/21/2012 19:09:30 Open Time Gaston #2 - 80
5124673 229400 01/21/2012 07:08:33 229400 01/21/2012 19:01:37 Open Time Mt. Hebron - 16
5124688 144908 01/21/2012 07:13:17 144908 01/21/2012 19:07:43 Open Time Pineridge #1 - 25
5124713 155360 01/21/2012 07:38:48 155360 01/21/2012 19:23:11 Open Time Cromer - 178
5124757 229400 01/21/2012 07:05:28 229400 01/21/2012 19:07:03 Open Time Mt. Hebron - 158
5124819 139902 12/06/2011 11:25:08 139902 01/21/2012 19:10:09 >>0pen Date<< Absentee - 512
Failsafe - 4
5124819 139902 12/06/2011 11:25:08 139902 01/21/2012 19:10:09 Open Time Absentee - 512
Failsafe - 4
5124846 138248 01/10/2012 08:20:00 138248 01/10/2012 08:27:56 >>0pen Date<< St. Davids - 1
5124846 138248 01/10/2012 08:20:00 138248 01/10/2012 08:27:56 >>Close Date<< St. Davids - 1
5124846 138248 01/10/2012 08:20:00 138248 01/10/2012 08:27:56 Open Time St. Davids - 1
5124846 138248 01/10/2012 08:20:00 138248 01/10/2012 08:27:56 Close Time St. Davids - 1
5124858 155623 01/21/2012 07:14:41 155039 01/21/2012 19:04:16 >>>0/C PEBs<<< Midway - 21
5124858 155623 01/21/2012 07:14:41 155039 01/21/2012 19:04:16 Open Time Midway - 21
5124949 150998 01/21/2012 07:51:25 150998 01/21/2012 19:06:09 Open Time Lake Murray #2 - 206
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5124981 152052 01/21/2012 07:10:42 152052 01/21/2012 19:05:47 Open Time Lexington #3 - 303
5124982 137294 01/21/2012 07:21:03 137294 01/21/2012 19:12:54 Open Time Cayce Ward 2-A - 69
5125154 138348 01/21/2012 07:18:41 138348 01/21/2012 20:15:50 Open Time W Collumbia No 4 - 145
5125212 229398 01/21/2012 07:08:23 229398 01/21/2012 19:02:16 Open Time Whitehall - 204
5125223 154999 01/21/2012 07:31:43 154999 01/21/2012 19:10:30 Open Time Park Road #2 - 50
5125309 137849 01/21/2012 07:19:03 137849 01/21/2012 19:13:58 Open Time Mount Horeb - 108
5125457 152052 01/21/2012 07:14:30 152052 01/21/2012 19:13:30 Open Time Lexington #3 - 159
5125480 138211 01/21/2012 07:48:30 138211 01/21/2012 19:09:31 Open Time Red Bank South #2 - 45
5125499 151371 01/21/2012 07:22:05 151371 01/21/2012 19:09:30 Open Time Gardendale - 121
5125512 152001 01/21/2012 07:24:43 152001 01/21/2012 19:07:51 Open Time Swansea #2 - 63
5125543 151760 01/21/2012 08:52:26 151760 01/21/2012 19:10:54 Open Time Grenadier - 59
5125618 150554 01/21/2012 07:31:12 150554 01/21/2012 19:04:23 Open Time Sandhill - 18
5125642 137766 01/21/2012 07:30:16 137766 01/21/2012 19:04:18 Open Time Dreher Island - 81
5125645 155062 01/21/2012 07:17:57 155062 01/21/2012 19:05:55 Open Time Challedon - 15
5125707 154571 01/21/2012 07:33:01 154571 01/21/2012 19:09:35 Open Time Mims - 24

5125842 138474 01/21/2012 07:48:04 138474 01/21/2012 19:11:09 Open Time Gilbert - 206
5125851 152052 01/21/2012 07:10:36 152052 01/21/2012 19:09:06 Open Time Lexington #3 - 199
5125867 151701 01/21/2012 07:19:52 151701 01/21/2012 19:12:50 Open Time Sharpe®s Hill - 38
5125885 137146 01/21/2012 07:18:23 137146 01/21/2012 19:05:00 Open Time Kitti Wake - 89
5126006 155205 01/21/2012 07:14:52 155205 01/21/2012 19:14:37 Open Time Barr Road #1 - 66
5126120 146805 01/21/2012 07:27:39 146805 01/21/2012 19:11:02 Open Time Fairview - 75
5126131 155179 01/21/2012 07:12:32 155179 01/21/2012 19:08:36 Open Time Amicks Ferry - 57
5126233 151141 01/21/2012 07:30:21 151141 01/21/2012 19:10:28 Open Time Murraywood - 154
5126298 138783 01/21/2012 07:02:27 138783 01/21/2012 19:04:47 Open Time Lexington #4 - 182
5126332 155073 01/21/2012 07:16:45 155073 01/21/2012 19:04:44 Open Time CedarCrest - 125
5126344 151141 01/21/2012 07:11:35 151141 01/21/2012 19:07:53 Open Time Murraywood - 191
5126375 155441 01/21/2012 07:25:01 155441 01/21/2012 19:08:29 Open Time Edenwood - 117
5126386 151760 01/21/2012 07:00:15 151760 01/21/2012 19:07:06 Open Time Grenadier - 109
5126509 138348 01/21/2012 07:12:45 138348 01/21/2012 19:12:51 Open Time W Columbia No 4 - 75
5126668 137765 01/21/2012 07:07:34 137765 01/21/2012 19:13:58 Open Time Oakwood - 255
5126780 155128 01/21/2012 08:01:28 137024 01/21/2012 19:17:33 >>>0/C PEBs<<< Congaree #2 - 69
5126780 155128 01/21/2012 08:01:28 137024 01/21/2012 19:17:33 Open Time Congaree #2 - 69
5126820 152257 01/21/2012 07:35:49 152257 01/21/2012 19:06:03 Open Time Bethany - 138
5126850 155062 01/21/2012 07:34:28 155062 01/21/2012 19:09:46 Open Time Challedon - 92
5127021 155084 01/21/2012 07:16:47 155084 01/21/2012 19:02:25 Open Time Gaston #2 - 73
5127038 138474 01/21/2012 07:23:33 138474 01/21/2012 19:04:34 Open Time Gilbert - 48

5127140 139902 12/06/2011 11:26:39 139902 01/21/2012 19:11:38 >>0pen Date<<  Absentee - 547
5127140 139902 12/06/2011 11:26:39 139902 01/21/2012 19:11:38 Open Time Absentee - 547
5127155 139854 01/21/2012 07:45:57 139854 01/21/2012 19:04:58 Open Time Lake Murray #1 - 186
5127227 151430 01/21/2012 07:09:03 151430 01/21/2012 19:09:54 Open Time Seven Oaks - 115
5127252 137034 01/21/2012 07:13:22 137034 01/21/2012 19:05:06 Open Time Quail Hollow - 1
5127658 144246 01/21/2012 07:15:58 144246 01/21/2012 19:01:58 Open Time Pond Branch - 151
5127798 155226 01/06/2012 16:07:46 155226 01/06/2012 16:18:54 >>0pen Date<<  Dutchman Shores - 1
5127798 155226 01/06/2012 16:07:46 155226 01/06/2012 16:18:54 >>Close Date<< Dutchman Shores - 1
5127798 155226 01/06/2012 16:07:46 155226 01/06/2012 16:18:54 Open Time Dutchman Shores - 1
5127798 155226 01/06/2012 16:07:46 155226 01/06/2012 16:18:54 Close Time Dutchman Shores - 1
5127882 137211 01/21/2012 07:11:42 137211 01/21/2012 19:09:30 Open Time Old Lexington - 149
5128112 151337 01/21/2012 07:12:07 151337 01/21/2012 19:06:19 Open Time Red Bank South #1 - 103
5128119 151744 01/21/2012 07:32:44 151744 01/21/2012 19:05:15 Open Time Pelion #2 - 41
5128130 155441 01/21/2012 07:23:30 155441 01/21/2012 19:07:59 Open Time Edenwood - 177
5128240 151371 01/21/2012 07:26:26 151371 01/21/2012 19:06:22 Open Time Gardendale - 173
5128277 154503 01/21/2012 07:31:04 154503 01/21/2012 19:01:52 Open Time Boiling Springs Sout - 137
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5128329
5128385
5128515
5128526
5128616
5128638
5128673
5128732
5128844
5128887
5128893
5128990
5128998
5129168
5129215
5129245
5129248
5129869
5129879
5130021
5130311
5130313
5130469
5130497
5130520
5131601
5131667
5131690
5131695
5131833
5131853
5131856
5131943
5131943
5132209
5132390
5132572
5132678
5132686
5132694
5132704
5132744
5132747
5132785
5132790
5133173
5133223
5133229
5133276
5133341
5133409
5133560

155477
155179
137166
155371
150324
137146
151430
154939
155179
137730
154999
138211
137353
154503
138248
155226
155179
152001
152217
151760
151430
137034
155124
155226
138211
150953
137353
151744
155477
144246
151141
229398
151898
151898
155441
137024
137849
152257
151309
151344
151360
137038
155124
137146
155477
154462
229400
137872
137211
138783
150554
152001

01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
0172172012

:16:
:10:
:40:
-38:
:36:
:36:
:04:
:28:
t22:
:37:
:24:
126:
:06:
:40:
:37:
:25:
:28:
:35:
t11:
:15:
-13:
:31:
:32:
t13:
:36:
:05:
-13:
:28:
:00:
:28:
:46:
:20:
:16:
:16:
:25:
:56:
:28:
:23:
:02:
124:
:19:
t21:
:31:
:15:
:06:
t47:
:10:

t11:
:08:
:40:
:25:

155477
155179
137166
155371
150324
137146
151430
154939
155179
137730
154999
138211
137353
154503
138248
155226
155179
152001
152217
151760
151430
137034
155124
155226
138211
150953
137353
151744
155477
144246
151141
229398
137314
137314
155441
137024
137849
152257
151309
151344
151360
137038
155124
137146
155477
154462
229400
137872
137211
138783
150554
152001

01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
0172172012

19:07:03
19:09:18
19:07:03
19:10:19
19:11:21
19:03:02
19:06:48
20:02:54
19:14:25
19:05:47
19:16:29
19:02:14
19:08:06
19:10:04
19:04:03
19:10:37
19:12:21
19:10:33
19:03:23
19:07:06
19:15:50
19:07:50
19:05:57
19:04:55
19:07:10
19:05:14
19:20:00
19:03:04
19:08:56
19:05:29
19:16:43
19:01:39
19:17:40
19:17:40
19:10:14
19:04:51
19:09:03
19:23:22
19:10:42
19:10:33
19:20:26
19:02:00
19:15:40
19:05:39
19:12:09
19:09:09
19:02:31
19:18:52
19:03:13
19:11:21
19:07:49
19:05:22
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Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

>>>0/C PEBs<<<

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time

Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
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Lincreek - 227

Amicks Ferry - 160
Pineridge #2 - 104
Park Road #1 - 105

Cayce Ward No. 3 - 2
Kitti Wake - 13
Seven Oaks - 81
Cayce Ward No. 2 - 31

Amicks Ferry - 462
Barr Road #2 - 11
Park Road #2 - 93
Red Bank South #2 - 95
>>>No Ballots<<<
Boiling Springs Sout - 8
St. Davids - 228
Dutchman Shores - 70
Amicks Ferry - 336
Swansea #2 - 15
Coldstream - 34
Grenadier - 123
Seven Oaks - 99
Quail Hollow - 158
Round Hill - 136
Dutchman Shores - 286
Red Bank South #2 - 51
Pineview - 156

Irmo - 87

Pelion #2 - 100
Lincreek - 137

Pond Branch - 150
Murraywood - 221
Whitehall - 150
Edmund - 13

Edmund - 13

Edenwood - 26
Congaree #2 - 117
Mount Horeb - 184
Bethany - 100

Gaston #1 - 91

Bush River - 28
Leaphart Road - 22
>>>No Ballots<<<
Round Hill - 5

Kittl Wake - 131
Lincreek - 74
Swansea #1 - 37

Mt. Hebron - 66
Ridge Road - 283

Old Lexington - 253
Lexington #4 - 144
Sandhill - 42
Swansea #2 - 102
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5133690 151760 01/21/2012 07:20:20 151760 01/21/2012 19:09:30 Open Time Grenadier - 18
5133875 229400 01/21/2012 07:11:30 229400 01/21/2012 19:05:29 Open Time Mt. Hebron - 104
5133945 152001 01/21/2012 07:36:28 152001 01/21/2012 19:01:28 Open Time Swansea #2 - 5
5134000 138328 01/21/2012 07:01:14 138328 01/21/2012 19:07:49 Open Time Boiling Springs - 21
5134020 186578 01/21/2012 08:22:06 186578 01/21/2012 19:13:35 Open Time Springdale South - 42
5134035 151337 01/21/2012 07:07:30 151337 01/21/2012 19:01:23 Open Time Red Bank South #1 - 10
5134039 155477 01/21/2012 07:06:57 155477 01/21/2012 19:03:57 Open Time Lincreek - 113
5134216 155371 01/21/2012 07:27:54 155371 01/21/2012 19:11:48 Open Time Park Road #1 - 77
5134257 150324 01/21/2012 07:20:54 150324 01/21/2012 19:07:01 Open Time Cayce Ward No. 3 - 80
5134287 155371 01/21/2012 07:38:02 155371 01/21/2012 19:24:37 Open Time Park Road #1 - 110
5134876 155226 01/21/2012 07:16:54 155226 01/21/2012 19:01:55 Open Time Dutchman Shores - 142
5134980 155323 01/21/2012 07:17:50 155323 01/21/2012 19:03:40 Open Time >>>No Ballots<<<
5135371 137970 01/21/2012 07:05:42 137970 01/21/2012 19:07:24 Open Time Faith Church - 22
5135470 152217 01/21/2012 07:20:55 152217 01/21/2012 19:15:34 Open Time Coldstream - 152
5135512 154503 01/21/2012 07:24:04 154503 01/21/2012 19:09:04 Open Time Boiling Springs Sout - 37
5135538 155205 01/21/2012 07:19:41 155205 01/21/2012 19:02:53 Open Time Barr Road #1 - 63
5135568 138474 01/21/2012 07:30:04 138474 01/21/2012 19:08:26 Open Time Gilbert - 78
5135576 155371 01/21/2012 07:30:12 155371 01/21/2012 19:14:00 Open Time Park Road #1 - 146
5135580 229402 01/21/2012 07:08:00 229402 01/21/2012 19:06:25 Open Time Pilgrim Church - 4
5135664 150998 01/21/2012 07:30:29 150998 01/21/2012 19:02:36 Open Time Lake Murray #2 - 130
5136162 155319 01/21/2012 07:19:30 155319 01/21/2012 19:06:19 Open Time Woodland Hills - 75
5136173 151337 01/21/2012 07:10:28 151337 01/21/2012 19:01:40 Open Time Red Bank South #1 - 117
5136190 152217 01/21/2012 07:13:25 152217 01/21/2012 20:07:36 Open Time Coldstream - 53
5136213 150998 01/21/2012 07:32:28 150998 01/21/2012 19:12:28 Open Time Lake Murray #2 - 150
5136215 137872 01/21/2012 07:22:26 137872 01/21/2012 19:09:26 Open Time Ridge Road - 161
5136216 138210 01/21/2012 07:57:00 138210 01/21/2012 19:07:41 Open Time Providence Church - 327
5136256 186578 01/21/2012 07:18:35 186578 01/21/2012 19:10:31 Open Time Springdale South - 63
5136289 152257 01/21/2012 07:31:13 152257 01/21/2012 19:10:43 Open Time Bethany - 78
5136385 186578 01/21/2012 07:11:59 186578 01/21/2012 19:06:08 Open Time Springdale South - 16
5136469 154443 01/21/2012 07:12:47 154443 01/21/2012 19:03:08 Open Time Red Bank - 2
5136484 229401 01/21/2012 07:25:29 229401 01/21/2012 19:10:02 Open Time W Columbia No 2 - 15
5136496 137872 01/21/2012 07:36:08 137872 01/21/2012 19:13:05 Open Time Ridge Road - 59
5136607 137034 01/21/2012 07:32:13 137034 01/21/2012 19:11:31 Open Time Quail Hollow - 145
5136667 138211 01/21/2012 07:31:34 138211 01/21/2012 19:04:09 Open Time Red Bank South #2 - 58
5136680 151360 01/21/2012 07:13:17 151360 01/21/2012 19:26:02 Open Time Leaphart Road - 43
5136758 138348 01/21/2012 07:08:35 138348 01/21/2012 20:12:58 Open Time W Columbia No 4 - 92
5136805 155205 01/21/2012 07:25:42 155205 01/21/2012 19:12:23 Open Time Barr Road #1 - 1
5137880 138474 01/21/2012 07:29:38 138474 01/21/2012 19:10:47 Open Time Gilbert - 189
5137897 154619 01/21/2012 07:46:49 154619 01/21/2012 19:10:12 Open Time Lexington No. 2 - 106
5138041 155319 01/21/2012 07:11:02 155319 01/21/2012 19:09:47 Open Time Woodland Hills - 100
5138176 139384 01/21/2012 07:25:40 139384 01/21/2012 19:05:38 Open Time White Knoll - 101
5138242 139902 12/06/2011 11:28:12 139902 01/21/2012 19:06:35 >>0pen Date<< Absentee - 281
Failsafe - 1
5138242 139902 12/06/2011 11:28:12 139902 01/21/2012 19:06:35 Open Time Absentee - 281
Failsafe - 1
5138243 151344 01/21/2012 07:05:56 151344 01/21/2012 19:13:23 Open Time Bush River - 134
5138353 155226 01/21/2012 07:12:01 155226 01/21/2012 19:07:40 Open Time Dutchman Shores - 206
5138561 151337 01/21/2012 07:05:51 151337 01/21/2012 19:03:03 Open Time Red Bank South #1 - 57
5138684 137872 01/21/2012 07:15:52 137872 01/21/2012 19:05:18 Open Time Ridge Road - 60
5139250 146805 01/21/2012 07:39:20 146805 01/21/2012 19:03:51 Open Time Fairview - 28
5139318 155319 01/21/2012 07:07:15 155319 01/21/2012 19:02:33 Open Time Woodland Hills - 35
5139385 155073 01/21/2012 07:15:40 155073 01/21/2012 19:07:45 Open Time CedarCrest - 3
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5139756 152052 01/21/2012 07:12:48 152052 01/21/2012 19:11:58 Open Time Lexington #3 - 18
5139823 155084 01/21/2012 07:24:42 155084 01/21/2012 19:07:26 Open Time Gaston #2 - 18
5139830 151360 01/21/2012 07:09:18 151360 01/21/2012 19:17:42 Open Time Leaphart Road - 6
5139837 137766 01/21/2012 07:22:56 137766 01/21/2012 19:07:24 Open Time Dreher Island - 76
5139845 139343 01/21/2012 07:19:09 139343 01/21/2012 19:04:27 Open Time >>>No Bal lots<<<
5139852 138105 01/21/2012 07:28:05 138105 01/21/2012 19:03:58 Open Time W Collumbia No 1 - 7
5139875 139384 01/21/2012 07:14:03 139384 01/21/2012 19:02:40 Open Time White Knoll - 60
5139885 151430 01/21/2012 07:02:36 151430 01/21/2012 19:04:37 Open Time Seven Oaks - 16
5139931 155141 01/21/2012 07:34:50 155141 01/21/2012 19:01:39 Open Time Congaree #1 - 9
5139932 151824 01/21/2012 07:14:00 151824 01/21/2012 19:05:01 Open Time Old Barnwell Rd - 56
5139950 151701 01/21/2012 07:14:05 151701 01/21/2012 19:12:13 Open Time Sharpe®s Hill - 86
5139954 151309 01/21/2012 07:12:29 151309 01/21/2012 19:08:06 Open Time Gaston #1 - 28
5139959 155179 01/21/2012 07:04:32 155179 01/21/2012 19:06:25 Open Time Amicks Ferry - 19
5161429 155489 01/21/2012 07:28:52 155489 01/21/2012 19:03:31 Open Time Emmanuel Church - 10
5163367 139854 01/21/2012 08:17:46 139854 01/21/2012 19:11:58 Open Time Lake Murray #1 - 35
5163630 155253 01/21/2012 07:29:41 155253 01/21/2012 19:12:27 Open Time Saluda River - 69
5163707 151760 01/21/2012 07:32:05 151760 01/21/2012 19:04:27 Open Time Grenadier - 53
5163708 144908 01/21/2012 07:13:23 144908 01/21/2012 19:01:44 Open Time Pineridge #1 - 5
5164011 137294 01/21/2012 07:50:37 137294 01/21/2012 19:06:33 Open Time Cayce Ward 2-A - 22
5164564 144246 01/21/2012 07:55:33 144246 01/21/2012 19:08:39 Open Time Pond Branch - 66
5164565 137166 01/21/2012 07:56:24 137166 01/21/2012 19:10:28 Open Time Pineridge #2 - 31
5164861 155063 01/21/2012 07:30:34 155063 01/21/2012 19:10:43 Open Time Pelion #1 - 15
5164946 154999 01/21/2012 07:32:41 154999 01/21/2012 19:04:40 Open Time Park Road #2 - 63
5165269 150953 01/21/2012 07:30:17 150953 01/21/2012 19:02:24 Open Time Pineview - 248
5166431 137730 01/21/2012 07:45:18 137730 01/21/2012 19:02:39 Open Time Barr Road #2 - 1
5166641 138210 01/21/2012 08:10:54 138210 01/21/2012 19:03:31 Open Time Providence Church - 172
5166704 154571 01/21/2012 07:54:21 154571 01/21/2012 19:02:43 Open Time Mims - 99
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